
Position 
Chief Executive Officer 
Assistant Chief Executive Officer 
General Counsel - Contract 
Progran1 Business Leader - Attorney 
Enterprise Leader 
Team Project Leader 
Progra1n Business Leader - General 
Retirement Financial and Syste1ns Analyst I/II 
Legal Office Professional 
Retirement Financial Accounting Analyst 
Adn1inistrative Professional 
Accountant I/II 
Adn1inistrative O±Iice Professional Expert 
Administrative Office Professional I/II 
Financial Office Professional Senior 
Financial Office Professional I/II 

Pursuant to Government Code Section 54957(b)(l) 

Job Class 
008011 
008004 

IA 
008007 
008014 
008022 
008027 

006653/54 
007035 
006658 
007024 
000014 
007003 

007001/00 
007032 

007008/09 


